wr

"‘H\u@% Js ///
SU .

\\ /



History

Specials

Cocktails

Sparkling & Rosé Wine

White Wine

Red Wine

Tap Beer

Packaged Beer

Spirits

RTD Cans

Non-Alcoholic

Takeaway



Historwy

Established in 1838, the Royal Oak Hotel was once
the beating heart of Adelaide’s west end. Through
175 years of trade and several incarnations, it has
survived as one of the city’s oldest continually
licensed venues.

Since our opening day in October 2017, we have
strived to return this heritage icon to its former
standing as the best in the west, while adding a few
contemporary touches along the way.

Today, our beverage selection looks to showcase
the best that S.A. has to offer. While we feature a
familiar range of beers on tap, we aim for a rotating

selection of craft beer in cans. Our wine list is

entirely sourced from the regions surrounding

Adelaide, and our back bar leans locally where
possible, so why not try something new!

The West Oak Hotel - Good times on tap.




Specials

HAPPY HOUR - MONDAY to FRIDAY - 4PM til 6PM

PINTS

Coopers Australian Lager
Coopers Mild Ale
Coopers Pale Ale
Coopers Dark Ale
Thatchers Cider

WINE

Watkins Blanc de Blanc

West Oak Sauvignon Blanc
West Oak Pinot Gris

West Oak Blended Red

West Oak Cabernet Sauvignon

DAILY
FRIDAY - ESPRESSO MARTINIS

SATURDAY - SPRITZ COCKTAILS
Aperol, Limoncello, Elderflower or Lychee

ROTATING SPECIALS

SLUSHIES
Margarita or Pimms Cup

CAFETO - TEQUILA COFFEE LIQUEUR

ALPHA BOX & DICE TAROT PROSECCO BOTTLE

© 0 0 0

© 0 0 00 0

15
15

40



Cocktols

Nice Gary

campari | fresh-squeezed orange juice

Spiced Melon Spritz

vodka | cocchi americano | watermelon | jalapeno | lime
prosecco | soda

Lychee Luau

mango-infused rum | apricot brandy | yellow chartreuse
lychee | lemon | pineapple | cinnamon | soda

The Herb Garden

gin | green chartreuse | elderflower liqueur | strawberry

Orchards & Oak

scotch whisky | pear liqueur | orgeat | lemon | plum

Batanga Banger

tequila | mezcal | mandarin | cola | lime | rhubarb | salt

Cherry Rype Sour

coconut-infused rye | shiraz syrup | cacao | lemon | whites*

Barrel-Aged Shiraz Negroni

shiraz gin | campari | sweet vermouth

Bitter Bee

beeswax-washed bourbon | amaro | px sherry
maraschino | black walnut

After a classic? Please ask our friendly bartenders!

$18

$21

$22

$23

$23

$20

$24

$22

$20



Wine

SPARKLING 150 BTL

WATKINS BLANC DE BLANC 10 44
Langhorne Creek [NV]

ZENTANGLE PROSECCO 12 58
South Eastern Australia [NV]

O’LEARY WALKER ‘HURTLE’ PINOT/CHARDONNAY - 70
Adelaide Hills [NV]

HEAVEN’S HOUSE PARTY PET NAT - 58
MclLaren Vale [2024]

ORANGE | ROSE 150 250 BTL

ALPHA BOX & DICE GOLDEN DELICIOSO - - 48
Adelaide Hills [2024]

KOERNER PIGATO VERMENTINO - - 56
Clare Valley [2023]

TIN SHED *ALL DAY’ ROSE 12 18 54
Barossa Valley [2024]

LANGMEIL ‘BELLA ROUGE’ CAB SAUV ROSE 13 19 56
Barossa Valley [2024]



Wine

WHITE

WEST OAK SAUVIGNON BLANC
Langhorne Creek [2025]

SHAW + SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC
Adelaide Hills [2025]

CHAFFEY BROS RIESLING
Eden Valley [2025]

O’LEARY WALKER WATERVALE RIESLING
Clare Valley [2025]

O’LEARY WALKER GRUNER VELTLINER
Clare Valley [2023]

WEST OAK PINOT GRIS
MclLaren Vale [2025]

YALUMBA ‘SAM’S COLLECTION’ CHARDONNAY

Eden Valley [2024]

MURDOCH HILL CHARDONNAY
Adelaide Hills [2024]

SHAW + SMITH M3 CHARDONNAY
Adelaide Hills [2024]

SECOND NATURE MOSCATO
Riverland [NV]

150

13

250

BTL

44

68

54

62

72

44

56

70

88

51



Wine

RED 150 250 BTL

HEIRLOOM PINOT NOIR 14 21 62
Adelaide Hills [2024]

SHAW + SMITH PINOT NOIR - - 94
Adelaide Hills [2023]

FORAGE RED BLEND - - 64
Barossa Valley [2023]

APHELION ‘THE CONFLUENCE’ GRENACHE - - 62
McLaren Vale [2023]

WEST OAK BLENDED RED 10 15 44
MclLaren Vale [NV]

BLEASDALE CABERNET FRANC - - 54
Langhorne Creek [2022]

SIGNATURE ‘COORDINATES’ TEMPINOT 12 18 46
Adelaide Hills [2021]

VILLAIN & VIXEN G.S.M. - - 68
Barossa Valley [2023]

HENTLEY FARM ‘THE STRAY’ G.S.Z. - - 74
Barossa Valley [2022]

SILENT NOISE GRENACHE/SHIRAZ 13 19 56
Mclaren Vale [2022]

FORAGE MONTEPULCIANO - - 76
Barossa Valley [2021]

THE PAWN ‘EL DESPERADO’ TEMPRANILLO - - 58
Langhorne Creek [2021]



Wine

RED (continued)

S.C. PANNELL NERO ‘DIAVOLA’
MclLaren Vale [2022]

BRACKENWOOD NEBBIOLO
Adelaide Hills [2021]

KOERNER RED BLEND
Clare Valley [2022]

WATKINS ‘MERITAGE QUARTET’ BLEND
Langhorne Creek [2020]

WEST OAK CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Langhorne Creek [2020]

WOODSTOCK CABERNET SAUVIGNON
MclLaren Vale [2021]

DON'T TELL MUM SHIRAZ
MclLaren Vale [2024]

GENTLE FOLK SYRAH
Adelaide Hills [2023]

SAMUELS GORGE SHIRAZ
McLaren Vale [2022]

MOLLY DOOKER ‘THE BOXER’ SHIRAZ
MclLaren Vale [2023]

YALUMBA ‘SIGNATURE’ CABERNET/SHIRAZ

Barossa Valley [2022]

HENTLEY FARM ‘THE BEAST’ SHIRAZ
Barossa Valley [2021]

150

250

21

BTL

65

74

68

61

44

72

54

78

90

62

95

140



lap Beer

SCH PINT IMP JUG

Great Northern Super Crisp [3.5%] 8 12 16 30
Carlton Draught [4.6%] 8 12 16 30
Coopers Australian Lager [4.2%] 7 10 13 24
Sapporo Premium Lager [5.0%] 8 12 16 30
Melbourne Bitter [4.6%] 8 12 16 30
Coopers Mild Ale [3.5%] 7 10 13 24
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale [4.4%] 9 13 17 33
Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale [4.4%] 8 12 16 30
Coopers Pale Ale [4.5%] 7 1 14 27
Balter XPA [5.0%] 9 13 17 33
Pirate Life IPA [6.0%] 9 13 17 33
Coopers Dark Ale [4.5%] 7 1 14 27
Guinness [4.2%] - - 15 -
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer [4.0%] 10 15 20 39
Hard Rated Sugar Free [4.5%] 10 15 20 39
Thatchers Cider [4.8%] 7 I 14 27



Packaged Beer

XXXX Gold

LAGER

Corona
Hahn Super Dry

Two Bays Gluten-Free Lager

ALE

Two Bays Gluten-Free Pale Ale

Coopers Sparkling Ale

Suburban Brew ‘Blue Skies Green Grass’ East Coast IPA
Suburban Brew ‘No. 14’ |[PA

Prancing Pony Amber Ale

Coopers Vintage Ale [2025]

NON-ALC
Hiatus Non-Alc Lager
Hiatus Non-Alc Pacific Pale Ale

Hiatus Non-Alc Pale Ale



Suouits

AMBLESIDE BIG DRY
w/ Fever Tree Indian tonic, rosemary & jalapeno

APPLEWOOD ALPINE
w/ Fever Tree elderflower tonic & fresh lime

AUSTRALIAN DISTILLING CO. SHIRAZ
w/ Ginger ale & dehydrated orange

IMPERIAL MEASURES OUNCE SIGNATURE
w/ Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic & fresh orange

KANGAROO ISLAND SPIRITS WILD
w/ Fever Tree elderflower tonic, fresh lime & mint

LOBO DJINN
w/ Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic, apple & mint

NEVER NEVER TRIPLE JUNIPER
w/ Fever Tree Indian tonic & dehydrated lemon

POT & STILL FIG
w/ Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic & fresh lime

SEVEN SEASONS GREEN ANT
w/ Fever Tree Indian tonic & dehydrated lime

SQUARE I BIG RED
w/ Fever Tree Indian tonic & fresh orange

STORYTELLERS AUSTRALIAN DRY

w/ Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic, strawberry & lime

23" STREET VIOLET
w/ Fever Tree Indian tonic, rosemary & orange



GIN (continued)

Sﬂ"ZC'éS
SNINES WILD CITRUS

w/ Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic & mint

78 DEGREES CLASSIC
w/ Fever Tree Indian tonic & fresh lemon

GORDONS PINK
w/ Soda/lemonade & strawberry

HAYMANS SLOE
w/ Fever Tree elderflower tonic & fresh lemon

HENDRICKS
w/ Fever Tree elderflower tonic & cucumber

TANQUERAY 10
w/ Fever Tree Indian tonic & fresh lime

VODKA
Smirnoff
Grey Goose

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial Blanco
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

Madre Mezcal

RUM

Pampero Blanco

Malibu Coconut
Bundaberg

Captain Morgans Spiced
Sailor Jerry Spiced
Kraken Black Spiced
Goslings Black Seal

I
14

I
14
16
16
16

I
I
12
I
12
13
14



Spiuits

WHISKY

Aus Distilling Co Single Malt
Gospel Rye

Lark Tawny Cask

5Nines Peated

West Oak Fire Cinnamon Whisky

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Canadian Club

George Dickel Tennessee Whisky
High West Rendezvous Rye

High West Campfire

Jack Daniels Tennessee Whisky
Makers Mark

Wild Turkey 101

Woodford Reserve Double-Oaked

Balvenie Doublewood I12yr
Balvenie Caribbean Cask l4yr
Balvenie 12yr Single Barrel
Bushmills 10yr

Cardhu llyr

Chivas Regal 12yr
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenfiddich l4yr

Laphroaig [0yr

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Monkey Shoulder

Talisker 10yr

Nikka ‘Whisky From the Barrel’

21
14
35
19
10

13
14
12
I
17
23
13
12
15
15

17
20
25
13
24
13
14
16
16
12
I
13
12
16

22



RID Cans

Bowden Brewing ‘Yeet Juice’ Hard Lemonade

Hard Rated [Orange]

UDL [Passionfruit or Raspberry]

South Ave Seltzer [Watermelon, Lychee, Grape, Mango]
South Ave Vodka Soda [Orange, Pineapple, Blue Raspberry]
South Ave Bucket [any 6 cans]

Sync Seltzer [Lime or Mango]

23rd St Gin & Tonic

Canadian Club & Dry

Jack Daniels & Cola



Non-Ale

SOFT DRINK

Coca Cola & Coca Cola No Sugar [330ml bottle]
Fever Tree Ginger Beer [250ml can]
Red Bull & Red Bull Sugar Free [250ml can]

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Solo, Ginger Ale, Tonic

JUICE

Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple

BEER
Hiatus Non-Alc Lager
Hiatus Non-Alc Pacific Pale Ale

Hiatus Non-Alc Pale Ale

MOCKTAILS
Apple Berry Fizz
Amalfi Spritz

Virgin Mojito



lakeaway

XXXX Gold [4-Pack]

BEER

Hahn Super Dry [4-Pack]
Corona [4-Pack]
Coopers Pale [4-Pack]

Coopers Sparkling [4-Pack]

RTD

Bowden Brewing ‘Yeet Juice’ Hard Lemonade [4-Pack]
Hard Rated Orange [4-Pack]

South Ave [4-pack]

UDL [4-pack]

23" Street Gin & Tonic [4-pack]

Canadian Club & Dry [4-pack]

Jack Daniels & Coke [4-pack]

WINE

Take 20% off the listed menu price of any bottle!

30

30

30

30

30

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

20%






