



Contents

History	3
Specials	4
Cocktails	5
Sparkling & Rosé Wine	6
White Wine	7
Red Wine	8
Tap Beer	10
Packaged Beer	11
Spirits	12
RTD Cans	15
Non-Alcoholic	16
Takeaway	17

History

Established in 1838, the Royal Oak Hotel was once the beating heart of Adelaide's west end. Through 175 years of trade and several incarnations, it has survived as one of the city's oldest continually licensed venues.

Since our opening day in October 2017, we have strived to return this heritage icon to its former standing as the best in the west, while adding a few contemporary touches along the way.

Today, our beverage selection looks to showcase the best that S.A. has to offer. While we feature a familiar range of beers on tap, we aim for a rotating selection of craft beer in cans. Our wine list is entirely sourced from the regions surrounding Adelaide, and our back bar leans locally where possible, so why not try something new!

The West Oak Hotel - Good times on tap.



Specials

HAPPY HOUR - MONDAY to FRIDAY - 4PM til 6PM

PINTS

Coopers Australian Lager	8
Coopers Mild Ale	8
Coopers Pale Ale	8
Coopers Dark Ale	8
Thatchers Cider	8

WINE

Watkins Blanc de Blanc	8
West Oak Sauvignon Blanc	8
West Oak Pinot Gris	8
West Oak Blended Red	8
West Oak Cabernet Sauvignon	8

DAILY

FRIDAY - ESPRESSO MARTINIS	15
SATURDAY - SPRITZ COCKTAILS	15
Aperol, Limoncello, Elderflower or Lychee	

ROTATING SPECIALS

SLUSHIES	15
Margarita or Pimms Cup	
CAFETO - TEQUILA COFFEE LIQUEUR	12
ALPHA BOX & DICE TAROT PROSECCO BOTTLE	40

Cocktails

Nice Gary

campari | fresh-squeezed orange juice

\$18

Spiced Melon Spritz

vodka | cocchi americano | watermelon | jalapeno | lime
prosecco | soda

\$21

Lychee Luau

mango-infused rum | apricot brandy | yellow chartreuse
lychee | lemon | pineapple | cinnamon | soda

\$22

The Herb Garden

gin | green chartreuse | elderflower liqueur | strawberry

\$23

Orchards & Oak

scotch whisky | pear liqueur | orgeat | lemon | plum

\$23

Batanga Banger

tequila | mezcal | mandarin | cola | lime | rhubarb | salt

\$20

Cherry Rype Sour

coconut-infused rye | shiraz syrup | cacao | lemon | whites*

\$24

Barrel-Aged Shiraz Negroni

shiraz gin | campari | sweet vermouth

\$22

Bitter Bee

beeswax-washed bourbon | amaro | px sherry
maraschino | black walnut

\$20

After a classic? Please ask our friendly bartenders!

Wine

SPARKLING	150	BTL	
WATKINS BLANC DE BLANC Langhorne Creek [NV]	10	44	
ZENTANGLE PROSECCO South Eastern Australia [NV]	12	58	
O'LEARY WALKER 'HURTLE' PINOT/CHARDONNAY Adelaide Hills [NV]	-	70	
HEAVEN'S HOUSE PARTY PET NAT McLaren Vale [2024]	-	58	
ORANGE ROSÉ	150	250	BTL
ALPHA BOX & DICE GOLDEN DELICIOSO Adelaide Hills [2024]	-	-	48
KOERNER PIGATO VERMENTINO Clare Valley [2023]	-	-	56
TIN SHED 'ALL DAY' ROSÉ Barossa Valley [2024]	12	18	54
LANGMEIL 'BELLA ROUGE' CAB SAUV ROSÉ Barossa Valley [2024]	13	19	56

Wine

WHITE	150	250	BTL
WEST OAK SAUVIGNON BLANC Langhorne Creek [2025]	10	15	44
SHAW + SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC Adelaide Hills [2025]	-	-	68
CHAFFEY BROS RIESLING Eden Valley [2025]	12	18	54
O'LEARY WALKER WATERVALE RIESLING Clare Valley [2025]	-	-	62
O'LEARY WALKER GRÜNER VELTLINER Clare Valley [2023]	-	-	72
WEST OAK PINOT GRIS McLaren Vale [2025]	10	15	44
YALUMBA 'SAM'S COLLECTION' CHARDONNAY Eden Valley [2024]	13	19	56
MURDOCH HILL CHARDONNAY Adelaide Hills [2024]	-	-	70
SHAW + SMITH M3 CHARDONNAY Adelaide Hills [2024]	-	-	88
SECOND NATURE MOSCATO Riverland [NV]	11	16	51

Wine

RED	150	250	BTL
HEIRLOOM PINOT NOIR Adelaide Hills [2024]	14	21	62
SHAW + SMITH PINOT NOIR Adelaide Hills [2023]	-	-	94
FORAGE RED BLEND Barossa Valley [2023]	-	-	64
APHELION 'THE CONFLUENCE' GRENACHE McLaren Vale [2023]	-	-	62
WEST OAK BLENDED RED McLaren Vale [NV]	10	15	44
BLEASDALE CABERNET FRANC Langhorne Creek [2022]	-	-	54
SIGNATURE 'COORDINATES' TEMPINOT Adelaide Hills [2021]	12	18	46
VILLAIN & VIXEN G.S.M. Barossa Valley [2023]	-	-	68
HENTLEY FARM 'THE STRAY' G.S.Z. Barossa Valley [2022]	-	-	74
SILENT NOISE GRENACHE/SHIRAZ McLaren Vale [2022]	13	19	56
FORAGE MONTEPULCIANO Barossa Valley [2021]	-	-	76
THE PAWN 'EL DESPERADO' TEMPRANILLO Langhorne Creek [2021]	-	-	58

Wine

RED (continued)	150	250	BTL
S.C. PANNELL NERO 'DIAVOLA' McLaren Vale [2022]	-	-	65
BRACKENWOOD NEBBIOLO Adelaide Hills [2021]	-	-	74
KOERNER RED BLEND Clare Valley [2022]	-	-	68
WATKINS 'MERITAGE QUARTET' BLEND Langhorne Creek [2020]	-	-	61
WEST OAK CABERNET SAUVIGNON Langhorne Creek [2020]	10	15	44
WOODSTOCK CABERNET SAUVIGNON McLaren Vale [2021]	-	-	72
DON'T TELL MUM SHIRAZ McLaren Vale [2024]	12	18	54
GENTLE FOLK SYRAH Adelaide Hills [2023]	-	-	78
SAMUELS GORGE SHIRAZ McLaren Vale [2022]	-	-	90
MOLLY DOOKER 'THE BOXER' SHIRAZ McLaren Vale [2023]	14	21	62
YALUMBA 'SIGNATURE' CABERNET/SHIRAZ Barossa Valley [2022]	-	-	95
HENTLEY FARM 'THE BEAST' SHIRAZ Barossa Valley [2021]	-	-	140

Tap Beer

	SCH	PINT	IMP	JUG
Great Northern Super Crisp [3.5%]	8	12	16	30
Carlton Draught [4.6%]	8	12	16	30
Coopers Australian Lager [4.2%]	7	10	13	24
Sapporo Premium Lager [5.0%]	8	12	16	30
Melbourne Bitter [4.6%]	8	12	16	30
Coopers Mild Ale [3.5%]	7	10	13	24
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale [4.4%]	9	13	17	33
Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale [4.4%]	8	12	16	30
Coopers Pale Ale [4.5%]	7	11	14	27
Balter XPA [5.0%]	9	13	17	33
Pirate Life IPA [6.0%]	9	13	17	33
Coopers Dark Ale [4.5%]	7	11	14	27
Guinness [4.2%]	-	-	15	-
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer [4.0%]	10	15	20	39
Hard Rated Sugar Free [4.5%]	10	15	20	39
Thatchers Cider [4.8%]	7	11	14	27

Packaged Beer

LAGER

XXXX Gold	11
Corona	11
Hahn Super Dry	11
Two Bays Gluten-Free Lager	13

ALE

Two Bays Gluten-Free Pale Ale	13
Coopers Sparkling Ale	11
Suburban Brew 'Blue Skies Green Grass' East Coast IPA	8
Suburban Brew 'No. 14' IPA	8
Prancing Pony Amber Ale	8
Coopers Vintage Ale [2025]	14

NON-ALC

Hiatus Non-Alc Lager	8
Hiatus Non-Alc Pacific Pale Ale	8
Hiatus Non-Alc Pale Ale	8

Spirits

GIN

AMBLESIDE BIG DRY w/ Fever Tree Indian tonic, rosemary & jalapeno	15
APPLEWOOD ALPINE w/ Fever Tree elderflower tonic & fresh lime	15
AUSTRALIAN DISTILLING CO. SHIRAZ w/ Ginger ale & dehydrated orange	16
IMPERIAL MEASURES OUNCE SIGNATURE w/ Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic & fresh orange	15
KANGAROO ISLAND SPIRITS WILD w/ Fever Tree elderflower tonic, fresh lime & mint	15
LOBO DJINN w/ Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic, apple & mint	15
NEVER NEVER TRIPLE JUNIPER w/ Fever Tree Indian tonic & dehydrated lemon	16
POT & STILL FIG w/ Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic & fresh lime	15
SEVEN SEASONS GREEN ANT w/ Fever Tree Indian tonic & dehydrated lime	16
SQUARE I BIG RED w/ Fever Tree Indian tonic & fresh orange	14
STORYTELLERS AUSTRALIAN DRY w/ Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic, strawberry & lime	16
23 rd STREET VIOLET w/ Fever Tree Indian tonic, rosemary & orange	15

Spirits

GIN (continued)

5NINES WILD CITRUS	14
w/ Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic & mint	
78 DEGREES CLASSIC	14
w/ Fever Tree Indian tonic & fresh lemon	
GORDONS PINK	14
w/ Soda/lemonade & strawberry	
HAYMANS SLOE	14
w/ Fever Tree elderflower tonic & fresh lemon	
HENDRICKS	16
w/ Fever Tree elderflower tonic & cucumber	
TANQUERAY 10	18
w/ Fever Tree Indian tonic & fresh lime	

VODKA

Smirnoff	11
Grey Goose	14

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial Blanco	11
Casamigos Blanco	14
Casamigos Reposado	16
Don Julio Anejo	16
Madre Mezcal	16

RUM

Pampero Blanco	11
Malibu Coconut	11
Bundaberg	12
Captain Morgans Spiced	11
Sailor Jerry Spiced	12
Kraken Black Spiced	13
Goslings Black Seal	14

Spirits

WHISKY

Aus Distilling Co Single Malt	21
Gospel Rye	14
Lark Tawny Cask	35
5Nines Peated	19
West Oak Fire Cinnamon Whisky	10
Bulleit Bourbon	13
Bulleit Rye	14
Canadian Club	12
George Dickel Tennessee Whisky	11
High West Rendezvous Rye	17
High West Campfire	23
Jack Daniels Tennessee Whisky	13
Makers Mark	12
Wild Turkey 101	15
Woodford Reserve Double-Oaked	15
Balvenie Doublewood 12yr	17
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14yr	20
Balvenie 12yr Single Barrel	25
Bushmills 10yr	13
Cardhu 11yr	24
Chivas Regal 12yr	13
Glenfiddich 12yr	14
Glenfiddich 14yr	16
Laphroaig 10yr	16
Jameson	12
Johnnie Walker Red Label	11
Johnnie Walker Black Label	13
Monkey Shoulder	12
Talisker 10yr	16
Nikka 'Whisky From the Barrel'	22

RTD Cans

Bowden Brewing 'Yeet Juice' Hard Lemonade	15
Hard Rated [Orange]	15
UDL [Passionfruit or Raspberry]	14
South Ave Seltzer [Watermelon, Lychee, Grape, Mango]	14
South Ave Vodka Soda [Orange, Pineapple, Blue Raspberry]	14
South Ave Bucket [any 6 cans]	66
Sync Seltzer [Lime or Mango]	14
23rd St Gin & Tonic	14
Canadian Club & Dry	15
Jack Daniels & Cola	15

Non-Alc

SOFT DRINK

Coca Cola & Coca Cola No Sugar [330ml bottle]	7
Fever Tree Ginger Beer [250ml can]	6
Red Bull & Red Bull Sugar Free [250ml can]	6
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Solo, Ginger Ale, Tonic	5 - 6

JUICE

Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple	6 - 7
-------------------------------------	-------

BEER

Hiatus Non-Alc Lager	8
Hiatus Non-Alc Pacific Pale Ale	8
Hiatus Non-Alc Pale Ale	8

MOCKTAILS

Apple Berry Fizz	14
Amalfi Spritz	12
Virgin Mojito	12

Takeaway

BEER

XXXX Gold [4-Pack]	30
Hahn Super Dry [4-Pack]	30
Corona [4-Pack]	30
Coopers Pale [4-Pack]	30
Coopers Sparkling [4-Pack]	30

RTD

Bowden Brewing 'Yeet Juice' Hard Lemonade [4-Pack]	40
Hard Rated Orange [4-Pack]	40
South Ave [4-pack]	40
UDL [4-pack]	40
23 rd Street Gin & Tonic [4-pack]	40
Canadian Club & Dry [4-pack]	40
Jack Daniels & Coke [4-pack]	40

WINE

Take 20% off the listed menu price of any bottle!	20%
---	-----

